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NCOIL SUMEER MEETING
PORTLAND, OREGON
JULY 14 - 17, 2016
TENTATIVE SCHEDULE
THURSDAY, JULY 14™
Registration
Exhibits Open: 8:00 a.m. —5:30 p.m.
Welcome Breakfast
Special Executive Committee
Life Insurance & Financial Planning

The Griffith Insurance Education Foundation Legislator Luncheon
Workers Compensation Committee

Health, Long Term Care and Retirement Committee

ILF Board Meeting

Adjournment

Reception

FRIDAY, JULY 15™
Registration
Exhibits Open: 8:30 a.m. —5:00 p.m.

Financial Services & Investment Products Committee

Property and Casualty General Session -"Innovation and Disruption:
What Does It Mean to the Marketplace and Insurance Industry, What

Will it Mean?”

Keynote Luncheon
NCOIL — NAIC Dialogue
IEC Board Meeting
Adjournment

Reception

7:00 a.m.

8:30 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
11:30 a.m.

1:10 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

7:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.
2:15 p.m.

3:45 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

11:00 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
1:00 p.m.
2:15 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

10:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.
3:45 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.
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SATURDAY, JULY 16™
Registration
Exhibits Open: 8:30 a.m. — 1:00 p.m.

Health General Session - Air Ambulances: Up, Up, and Away Too
Costly?

Property and Casualty Committee

Joint State and Federal Relations/International Issues Committee

Adjournment

SUNDAY, JULY 17TH
Registration
Exhibits Open: 8:30 a.m. — 10:00 a.m.

Business Planning

Executive Committee

Adjournment

8:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

8:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

10:30 a.m.



