

## **NCOIL SUMEER MEETING**

PORTLAND, OREGON JULY 14 – 17, 2016 TENTATIVE SCHEDULE

THURSDAY, JULY 14 <sup>TH</sup> Registration Exhibits Open: 8:00 a.m. – 5:30 p.m.	7:00 a.m.	-	5:30 p.m.
Welcome Breakfast	8:30 a.m.	-	11:00 a.m.
Special Executive Committee	11:00 a.m.	-	11:30 a.m.
Life Insurance & Financial Planning	11:30 a.m.	-	1:00 p.m.
The Griffith Insurance Education Foundation Legislator Luncheon	1:10 p.m.	-	2:15 p.m.
Workers Compensation Committee	2:30 p.m.	-	4:00 p.m.
Health, Long Term Care and Retirement Committee	4:00 p.m.	-	5:30 p.m.
ILF Board Meeting	5:30 p.m.	-	6:00 p.m.
Adjournment			6:00 p.m.
Reception	6:00 p.m.	-	7:00 p.m.
FRIDAY, JULY 15 <sup>TH</sup> Registration Exhibits Open: 8:30 a.m. – 5:00 p.m.	7:00 a.m.	-	1:30 p.m.
Financial Services & Investment Products Committee	9:00 a.m.	_	10:30 a.m.
			10.00 4.111.
Property and Casualty General Session -"Innovation and Disruption: What Does It Mean to the Marketplace and Insurance Industry, What Will it Mean?"	10:30 a.m.	-	12:00 p.m.
What Does It Mean to the Marketplace and Insurance Industry, What	10:30 a.m. 12:00 p.m.	-	
What Does It Mean to the Marketplace and Insurance Industry, What Will it Mean?"		-	12:00 p.m.
What Does It Mean to the Marketplace and Insurance Industry, What Will it Mean?"  Keynote Luncheon	12:00 p.m.	-	12:00 p.m. 2:00 p.m.
What Does It Mean to the Marketplace and Insurance Industry, What Will it Mean?"  Keynote Luncheon  NCOIL – NAIC Dialogue	12:00 p.m. 2:15 p.m.		12:00 p.m. 2:00 p.m. 3:45 p.m.



## SATURDAY, JULY 16<sup>TH</sup>

Registration Exhibits Open: 8:30 a.m. – 1:00 p.m.	8:00 a.m.	-	9:00 a.m.
Health General Session - Air Ambulances: Up, Up, and Away Too Costly?	9:00 a.m.	-	10:30 a.m.
Property and Casualty Committee	10:30 a.m.	-	12:00 p.m.
Joint State and Federal Relations/International Issues Committee	12:00 p.m.	-	1:30 p.m.
Adjournment			1:30 p.m.
SUNDAY, JULY 17TH Registration Exhibits Open: 8:30 a.m. – 10:00 a.m.	8:00 a.m.	-	9:00 a.m.
Business Planning	9:00 a.m.	-	9:45 a.m.
Executive Committee	9:45 a.m.	-	10:30 a.m.
Adjournment			10:30 a.m.